
 

सीएसआईआर- राष्ट्रीय अतंर्विषयी र्वज्ञान तथा प्रौद्योगिकी ससं्थान 

CSIR – NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR INTERDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE AND TECHNOLGY 

इंडस्ट्स्ियल इस्टेट डाक/ Industrial Estate Post, गतरुवनंतपुरम/ Trivandrum– 695019, केरल/Kerala 

फोन/Ph – 0471-2535530, www.niist.res.in, ईमेल/email:coa@niist.res.in 

 

NIIST/003/WKS/NIT(4-1)/2023-24                                                                                                                                 दिनांक: 12/02/2024  

ई - गनर्विा आमंत्रण सूचना/ NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 

गनिेशक, सीएसआईआर-एनआईआईएसटी, गनम्नगलस्ट्ित कायों के गलए मि िर ई-गनर्विाएं आमंर्त्रत करते हैं/The Director, CSIR – NIIST, 

invites Item Rate e-tenders for the following works: 

 

1. Setting up of a Municipal Solid Waste - 10TPB Biodrying Processing Plant shed at Nedumagadu municipality RRF 

unit, (Panagottela area) Pulippara ward, Nedumangadu, Trivandrum / [PAC=Rs.30,90,600/- | EMD=Rs.61,820/- | 

Tender Processing Fee=Rs.590/- | Duration=2 months] =रु.30,90,600/- | नेडुमंिाडु निर पागलका आरआरएफ इकाई, 
(पनािोटेला के्षत्र  )पुगलप्पारा वाडि , नेडुमंिाडु, गतरुवनंतपुरम में निरपागलका ठोस अपगशष ्- 10 टीपीबी बायोड्राइंि प्रोसेगसंि प्लांट शेड 
की स्थापना। [पीएसी=रु30,90,600. /- | ईएमडी.रु=61,820/- | गनर्विा प्रसंस्करण शुल्क.रु=590/- | अवगि=2 माह.] 

गनर्विा क्रय की अंगतम गतगथ 19/02/2024 है। पात्रता, गन.व श, र्वस्ततृ एनआईटी, गनर्विा, शुर्िपत्र आदि के बारे में र्वस्ततृ जानकारी हेत ु
कृपया ई-गनर्विा पोटिल http://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app. पर लॉि ऑन करें। The last date of tender sale is 19/02/2024. For 

detailed information regarding, eligibility, T&C, detailed NIT, Tender, corrigendum, etc. Please log on e-Tendering portal 

http://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app.              

 

प्रशासगनक अगिकारी/Administrative Officer 
 

 

 


